twenty-four 
twenty-five 
twenty-six 
twenty-seven 
twenty-eight 
twenty-nine 

NUMERALS  

30 тридцять  
40 сорок  
50 п'ятдесят  
60 шiстдесят  
70 сiмдесят  
80 вiсiмдесят  
90 дев'яносто  

thirty 
forty 
fifty 
sixty 
seventy 
eighty 
ninety 

100 сто  
101 сто один  
200 двiстi  
300 триста  
400 чотириста  
500 п'ятсот  
600 шiстсот  
700 сiмсот  
800 вiсiмсот  
900 дев'ятсот  

one hundred; hundred 
one hundred and one 
two hundred 
three hundred 
four hundred 
five hundred 
six hundred 
seven hundred 
eight hundred 
nine hundred 

1 000 тисяча  one thousand; thousand 
1 002 тисяча два  
9 123 дев'ять тисяч сто  

двадцять три  
100 000 сто тисяч  

one thousand and two 
nine thousand one hundred 
and twenty-three 
one hundred thousand 

1 000 000 мiльйон  one million 
1 000 000 000 мiльярд  one milliard (GB) 

one (billion) (US)  
1 500 250 123  

мiльярд  
п'ятсот мiльйонiв